
Columbus Cathollic Invitational
Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: D1
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Wayzata 42 8
2 Minneapolis Washburn 60 7
3 Whitefish Bay 79 6
4 White Bear Lake Area 86 8
5 DSHA 92 8
6 Marshfield 173 6

Nekoosa 1

Team type: D2
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 West Salem 34 7
2 Benilde-St. Margaret's 35 6
3 Nekoosa 57 5

Team type: D3
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Chequamegon 21 7
2 Pacelli 60 6
3 Columbus Catholic 80 5
4 McDonell 92 7
5 Edgar 107 7
6 Blair-Taylor 121 6

Augusta 4
Owen-Withee 1
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 340 Emily Covert 00:18:29.7Minneapolis Washburn 5:57 min/m1 19
2 584 Camille Davre* 00:19:10.9Whitefish Bay 6:11 min/m1 211
3 344 Hannah Oscarson 00:19:20.4Minneapolis Washburn 6:14 min/m2 312
4 343 Olivia Orr 00:19:35.1Minneapolis Washburn 6:19 min/m3 410
5 552 Olivia Schwintek 00:19:50.3White Bear Lake Area 6:23 min/m1 59
6 474 Michaela Keller-Miller 00:19:51.1Wayzata 6:24 min/m1 612
7 478 Jaycie Thomsen 00:20:00.7Wayzata 6:27 min/m2 711
8 473 Gina Kalkar 00:20:03.9Wayzata 6:28 min/m3 810
9 588 Claire Hentzen* 00:20:05.1Whitefish Bay 6:28 min/m2 912
10 479 Brooke Young 00:20:07.4Wayzata 6:29 min/m4 1010
11 472 Melissa Drenckhahn 00:20:13.6Wayzata 6:31 min/m5 1112
12 696 Libby Whelan 00:20:22.4DSHA 6:34 min/m1 1211
13 586 Ellie Hall 00:20:22.9Whitefish Bay 6:34 min/m3 1311
14 477 Sam Lettenberger 00:20:33.6Wayzata 6:37 min/m6 1411
15 476 Annika Lerdall 00:20:36.6Wayzata 6:38 min/m7 1511
16 666 Millie Bretl 00:20:45.1DSHA 6:41 min/m2 1611
17 692 Meghan Scott 00:20:48.9DSHA 6:42 min/m3 1710
18 548 Emily Brockberg 00:20:51.6White Bear Lake Area 6:43 min/m2 189
19 550 Keely Nistler 00:20:54.4White Bear Lake Area 6:44 min/m3 1911
20 342 Anna Kelly 00:20:54.7Minneapolis Washburn 6:44 min/m4 2010
21 547 Leighlin Ahlstrom 00:20:54.7White Bear Lake Area 6:44 min/m4 2112
22 682 Anna Kerschner 00:21:06.0DSHA 6:48 min/m4 2212
23 475 Kristine Keller-Miller 00:21:17.6Wayzata 6:52 min/m8 >712
24 553 Mackenzie Ternes 00:21:18.0White Bear Lake Area 6:52 min/m5 238
25 587 Josie Helf 00:21:18.0Whitefish Bay 6:52 min/m4 2410
26 691 Lizzy Schauer 00:21:18.4DSHA 6:52 min/m5 2512
27 554 Maddie Verkerke 00:21:19.6White Bear Lake Area 6:52 min/m6 268
28 549 Isabel Brown 00:21:25.5White Bear Lake Area 6:54 min/m7 2712
29 686 Genova Morel 00:21:30.8DSHA 6:56 min/m6 2811
30 694 Maddie Thew 00:21:33.8DSHA 6:57 min/m7 2911
31 210 Morgan Irish 00:21:35.7Marshfield 6:57 min/m1 3012
32 675 Emma Grogan 00:21:54.9DSHA 7:04 min/m8 >710
33 583 Mia Bauer* 00:22:04.6Whitefish Bay 7:07 min/m5 3112
34 347 Skylar Tupper 00:22:06.9Minneapolis Washburn 7:08 min/m5 3212
35 551 Tori Popham 00:22:18.2White Bear Lake Area 7:11 min/m8 >711
36 585 Meghan Graham* 00:22:21.9Whitefish Bay 7:12 min/m6 3312
37 208 Dani Bender 00:22:58.4Marshfield 7:24 min/m2 3412
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 213 Sophia Schrodi 00:22:58.5Marshfield 7:24 min/m3 3510
39 211 Julianna Kollross 00:23:03.7Marshfield 7:26 min/m4 369
40 345 Lily Song 00:23:13.5Minneapolis Washburn 7:29 min/m6 379
41 212 Lilly O'brien 00:23:26.4Marshfield 7:33 min/m5 3810
42 214 Molly Schuster 00:24:22.6Marshfield 7:51 min/m6 3912
43 346 Helen Strom 00:27:27.9Minneapolis Washburn 8:51 min/m7 4010
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D2

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 25 Mae Fuller 00:18:41.6Benilde-St. Margaret's 6:01 min/m1 112
2 27 Amanda Kautzer 00:21:03.4Benilde-St. Margaret's 6:47 min/m2 212
3 363 Shannon Sorbo 00:21:54.8Nekoosa 7:04 min/m1 311
4 523 Kate Schroeder 00:22:28.1West Salem 7:14 min/m1 410
5 28 Lauren Mcdonnell 00:22:30.8Benilde-St. Margaret's 7:15 min/m3 511
6 524 Lauren Van Cleave 00:22:35.5West Salem 7:17 min/m2 69
7 517 Hannah Caulum 00:23:07.9West Salem 7:27 min/m3 710
8 521 Elizabeth Korn 00:23:14.6West Salem 7:29 min/m4 89
9 367 Sammy Gellerup 00:23:22.9Nekoosa 7:32 min/m1 <511
10 518 Dani Faas 00:23:26.7West Salem 7:33 min/m5 912
11 366 Brooke Thurber 00:23:33.9Nekoosa 7:36 min/m2 1012
12 519 Aleshia Furlano 00:23:34.1West Salem 7:36 min/m6 1110
13 365 Emma Sprehn 00:23:53.9Nekoosa 7:42 min/m3 1212
14 24 Claudia Elsenbast 00:24:05.6Benilde-St. Margaret's 7:46 min/m4 1311
15 29 Lillian Smith 00:24:26.5Benilde-St. Margaret's 7:53 min/m5 1411
16 360 Becca Carlson 00:24:41.7Nekoosa 7:57 min/m4 1511
17 26 Taylor Madison 00:24:42.9Benilde-St. Margaret's 7:58 min/m6 1612
18 364 Kassi Spees 00:24:58.6Nekoosa 8:03 min/m5 1712
19 520 Alex Galbraith 00:25:36.0West Salem 8:15 min/m7 1812
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 90 Hailey Bebeau 00:21:39.4Chequamegon 6:59 min/m1 111
2 91 Madi Brunner 00:22:41.9Chequamegon 7:19 min/m2 211
3 93 Nicole Koski 00:22:43.7Chequamegon 7:19 min/m3 310
4 95 Allison Michels 00:22:46.7Chequamegon 7:20 min/m4 410
5 382 Sydney Alery 00:23:01.6Pacelli 7:25 min/m1 512
6 301 Julia Verbick 00:23:22.1McDonell 7:32 min/m1 611
7 390 Grace Van Handel 00:23:23.9Pacelli 7:32 min/m2 79
8 660 Hailey Roehl 00:23:33.3Columbus Catholic 7:35 min/m1 89
9 300 Payton Swoboda 00:23:41.7McDonell 7:38 min/m2 910
10 76 Hannah Olson 00:23:45.4Blair-Taylor 7:39 min/m1 1012
11 96 Klaudia Swanson 00:23:47.1Chequamegon 7:40 min/m5 1111
12 384 Grace Engebretson 00:23:48.9Pacelli 7:40 min/m3 129
13 650 Hannah Grubofski 00:23:50.4Columbus Catholic 7:41 min/m2 1311
14 169 Hannah Brewster 00:24:01.4Edgar 7:44 min/m1 1411
15 383 Abigail Dahlseng 00:24:25.4Pacelli 7:52 min/m4 159
16 302 Abby Wampler 00:24:33.4McDonell 7:55 min/m3 169
17 379 Mackenzie Person 00:24:36.6Owen-Withee 7:56 min/m1 <510
18 641 Morgan Albrecht 00:24:45.9Columbus Catholic 7:59 min/m3 1710
19 174 Christina Riehle 00:24:49.8Edgar 8:00 min/m2 1812
20 651 Marissa Immerfall 00:24:57.0Columbus Catholic 8:02 min/m4 1910
21 92 Autumn Chrouser 00:24:58.5Chequamegon 8:03 min/m6 2012
22 386 Dominique Jamison 00:25:00.4Pacelli 8:04 min/m5 219
23 175 Marissa Slack 00:25:03.4Edgar 8:04 min/m3 2211
24 10 Carolyn Shult 00:25:32.1Augusta 8:14 min/m1 <59
25 654 Melanie Lang 00:25:37.9Columbus Catholic 8:16 min/m5 239
26 172 Katie Hiebl 00:25:40.4Edgar 8:16 min/m4 2412
27 75 Sam Fuselier 00:25:44.9Blair-Taylor 8:18 min/m2 2510
28 74 Kylah Frederixon 00:25:45.6Blair-Taylor 8:18 min/m3 269
29 94 Hannah Mader 00:25:56.9Chequamegon 8:22 min/m7 2712
30 73 Hilde Everson 00:26:05.9Blair-Taylor 8:25 min/m4 2810
31 173 Hannah Kline 00:26:06.3Edgar 8:25 min/m5 2911
32 296 Alex Gaier 00:26:08.1McDonell 8:25 min/m4 3010
33 298 Jenna Larson 00:26:10.7McDonell 8:26 min/m5 3112
34 71 Brooke Bahr 00:26:35.5Blair-Taylor 8:34 min/m5 3212
35 170 Maren Erichsen Torvarger 00:27:01.4Edgar 8:43 min/m6 3311
36 72 Justine Brown 00:27:09.7Blair-Taylor 8:45 min/m6 3410
37 388 Emma Kulick 00:27:19.6Pacelli 8:48 min/m6 359
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 12 Tenley Walker 00:28:09.3Augusta 9:04 min/m2 <59
39 297 Rachel Kopp 00:28:20.9McDonell 9:08 min/m6 3612
40 171 Whitney Guenther 00:28:23.7Edgar 9:09 min/m7 3711
41 299 Liz Rietschel 00:28:36.6McDonell 9:13 min/m7 3810
42 11 Mayzie Walker 00:30:08.6Augusta 9:43 min/m3 <512
43 8 Kaylee Kewin 00:31:59.9Augusta 10:19 min/m4 <510
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Female

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

1 340 Emily Covert 00:18:29.7D1Minneapolis Washburn 5:57 min/m1 1
2 25 Mae Fuller 00:18:41.6D2Benilde-St. Margaret's 6:01 min/m1 1
3 584 Camille Davre* 00:19:10.9D1Whitefish Bay 6:11 min/m1 2
4 344 Hannah Oscarson 00:19:20.4D1Minneapolis Washburn 6:14 min/m2 3
5 343 Olivia Orr 00:19:35.1D1Minneapolis Washburn 6:19 min/m3 4
6 552 Olivia Schwintek 00:19:50.3D1White Bear Lake Area 6:23 min/m1 5
7 474 Michaela Keller-Miller 00:19:51.1D1Wayzata 6:24 min/m1 6
8 478 Jaycie Thomsen 00:20:00.7D1Wayzata 6:27 min/m2 7
9 473 Gina Kalkar 00:20:03.9D1Wayzata 6:28 min/m3 8
10 588 Claire Hentzen* 00:20:05.1D1Whitefish Bay 6:28 min/m2 9
11 479 Brooke Young 00:20:07.4D1Wayzata 6:29 min/m4 10
12 472 Melissa Drenckhahn 00:20:13.6D1Wayzata 6:31 min/m5 11
13 696 Libby Whelan 00:20:22.4D1DSHA 6:34 min/m1 12
14 586 Ellie Hall 00:20:22.9D1Whitefish Bay 6:34 min/m3 13
15 477 Sam Lettenberger 00:20:33.6D1Wayzata 6:37 min/m6 14
16 476 Annika Lerdall 00:20:36.6D1Wayzata 6:38 min/m7 15
17 666 Millie Bretl 00:20:45.1D1DSHA 6:41 min/m2 16
18 692 Meghan Scott 00:20:48.9D1DSHA 6:42 min/m3 17
19 548 Emily Brockberg 00:20:51.6D1White Bear Lake Area 6:43 min/m2 18
20 550 Keely Nistler 00:20:54.4D1White Bear Lake Area 6:44 min/m3 19
21 342 Anna Kelly 00:20:54.7D1Minneapolis Washburn 6:44 min/m4 20
22 547 Leighlin Ahlstrom 00:20:54.7D1White Bear Lake Area 6:44 min/m4 21
23 27 Amanda Kautzer 00:21:03.4D2Benilde-St. Margaret's 6:47 min/m2 2
24 682 Anna Kerschner 00:21:06.0D1DSHA 6:48 min/m4 22
25 475 Kristine Keller-Miller 00:21:17.6D1Wayzata 6:52 min/m8 >7
26 553 Mackenzie Ternes 00:21:18.0D1White Bear Lake Area 6:52 min/m5 23
27 587 Josie Helf 00:21:18.0D1Whitefish Bay 6:52 min/m4 24
28 691 Lizzy Schauer 00:21:18.4D1DSHA 6:52 min/m5 25
29 554 Maddie Verkerke 00:21:19.6D1White Bear Lake Area 6:52 min/m6 26
30 549 Isabel Brown 00:21:25.5D1White Bear Lake Area 6:54 min/m7 27
31 686 Genova Morel 00:21:30.8D1DSHA 6:56 min/m6 28
32 694 Maddie Thew 00:21:33.8D1DSHA 6:57 min/m7 29
33 210 Morgan Irish 00:21:35.7D1Marshfield 6:57 min/m1 30
34 90 Hailey Bebeau 00:21:39.4D3Chequamegon 6:59 min/m1 1
35 363 Shannon Sorbo 00:21:54.8D2Nekoosa 7:04 min/m1 3
36 675 Emma Grogan 00:21:54.9D1DSHA 7:04 min/m8 >7
37 583 Mia Bauer* 00:22:04.6D1Whitefish Bay 7:07 min/m5 31
38 347 Skylar Tupper 00:22:06.9D1Minneapolis Washburn 7:08 min/m5 32
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Female

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

39 551 Tori Popham 00:22:18.2D1White Bear Lake Area 7:11 min/m8 >7
40 585 Meghan Graham* 00:22:21.9D1Whitefish Bay 7:12 min/m6 33
41 523 Kate Schroeder 00:22:28.1D2West Salem 7:14 min/m1 4
42 28 Lauren Mcdonnell 00:22:30.8D2Benilde-St. Margaret's 7:15 min/m3 5
43 524 Lauren Van Cleave 00:22:35.5D2West Salem 7:17 min/m2 6
44 91 Madi Brunner 00:22:41.9D3Chequamegon 7:19 min/m2 2
45 93 Nicole Koski 00:22:43.7D3Chequamegon 7:19 min/m3 3
46 95 Allison Michels 00:22:46.7D3Chequamegon 7:20 min/m4 4
47 208 Dani Bender 00:22:58.4D1Marshfield 7:24 min/m2 34
48 213 Sophia Schrodi 00:22:58.5D1Marshfield 7:24 min/m3 35
49 382 Sydney Alery 00:23:01.6D3Pacelli 7:25 min/m1 5
50 211 Julianna Kollross 00:23:03.7D1Marshfield 7:26 min/m4 36
51 517 Hannah Caulum 00:23:07.9D2West Salem 7:27 min/m3 7
52 345 Lily Song 00:23:13.5D1Minneapolis Washburn 7:29 min/m6 37
53 521 Elizabeth Korn 00:23:14.6D2West Salem 7:29 min/m4 8
54 301 Julia Verbick 00:23:22.1D3McDonell 7:32 min/m1 6
55 367 Sammy Gellerup 00:23:22.9D2Nekoosa 7:32 min/m1 <5
56 390 Grace Van Handel 00:23:23.9D3Pacelli 7:32 min/m2 7
57 212 Lilly O'brien 00:23:26.4D1Marshfield 7:33 min/m5 38
58 518 Dani Faas 00:23:26.7D2West Salem 7:33 min/m5 9
59 660 Hailey Roehl 00:23:33.3D3Columbus Catholic 7:35 min/m1 8
60 366 Brooke Thurber 00:23:33.9D2Nekoosa 7:36 min/m2 10
61 519 Aleshia Furlano 00:23:34.1D2West Salem 7:36 min/m6 11
62 300 Payton Swoboda 00:23:41.7D3McDonell 7:38 min/m2 9
63 76 Hannah Olson 00:23:45.4D3Blair-Taylor 7:39 min/m1 10
64 96 Klaudia Swanson 00:23:47.1D3Chequamegon 7:40 min/m5 11
65 384 Grace Engebretson 00:23:48.9D3Pacelli 7:40 min/m3 12
66 650 Hannah Grubofski 00:23:50.4D3Columbus Catholic 7:41 min/m2 13
67 365 Emma Sprehn 00:23:53.9D2Nekoosa 7:42 min/m3 12
68 169 Hannah Brewster 00:24:01.4D3Edgar 7:44 min/m1 14
69 24 Claudia Elsenbast 00:24:05.6D2Benilde-St. Margaret's 7:46 min/m4 13
70 214 Molly Schuster 00:24:22.6D1Marshfield 7:51 min/m6 39
71 383 Abigail Dahlseng 00:24:25.4D3Pacelli 7:52 min/m4 15
72 29 Lillian Smith 00:24:26.5D2Benilde-St. Margaret's 7:53 min/m5 14
73 302 Abby Wampler 00:24:33.4D3McDonell 7:55 min/m3 16
74 379 Mackenzie Person 00:24:36.6D3Owen-Withee 7:56 min/m1 <5
75 360 Becca Carlson 00:24:41.7D2Nekoosa 7:57 min/m4 15
76 26 Taylor Madison 00:24:42.9D2Benilde-St. Margaret's 7:58 min/m6 16
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Female

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

77 641 Morgan Albrecht 00:24:45.9D3Columbus Catholic 7:59 min/m3 17
78 174 Christina Riehle 00:24:49.8D3Edgar 8:00 min/m2 18
79 651 Marissa Immerfall 00:24:57.0D3Columbus Catholic 8:02 min/m4 19
80 92 Autumn Chrouser 00:24:58.5D3Chequamegon 8:03 min/m6 20
81 364 Kassi Spees 00:24:58.6D2Nekoosa 8:03 min/m5 17
82 386 Dominique Jamison 00:25:00.4D3Pacelli 8:04 min/m5 21
83 175 Marissa Slack 00:25:03.4D3Edgar 8:04 min/m3 22
84 10 Carolyn Shult 00:25:32.1D3Augusta 8:14 min/m1 <5
85 520 Alex Galbraith 00:25:36.0D2West Salem 8:15 min/m7 18
86 654 Melanie Lang 00:25:37.9D3Columbus Catholic 8:16 min/m5 23
87 172 Katie Hiebl 00:25:40.4D3Edgar 8:16 min/m4 24
88 75 Sam Fuselier 00:25:44.9D3Blair-Taylor 8:18 min/m2 25
89 74 Kylah Frederixon 00:25:45.6D3Blair-Taylor 8:18 min/m3 26
90 94 Hannah Mader 00:25:56.9D3Chequamegon 8:22 min/m7 27
91 73 Hilde Everson 00:26:05.9D3Blair-Taylor 8:25 min/m4 28
92 173 Hannah Kline 00:26:06.3D3Edgar 8:25 min/m5 29
93 296 Alex Gaier 00:26:08.1D3McDonell 8:25 min/m4 30
94 298 Jenna Larson 00:26:10.7D3McDonell 8:26 min/m5 31
95 71 Brooke Bahr 00:26:35.5D3Blair-Taylor 8:34 min/m5 32
96 170 Maren Erichsen Torvarger 00:27:01.4D3Edgar 8:43 min/m6 33
97 72 Justine Brown 00:27:09.7D3Blair-Taylor 8:45 min/m6 34
98 388 Emma Kulick 00:27:19.6D3Pacelli 8:48 min/m6 35
99 346 Helen Strom 00:27:27.9D1Minneapolis Washburn 8:51 min/m7 40

100 12 Tenley Walker 00:28:09.3D3Augusta 9:04 min/m2 <5
101 297 Rachel Kopp 00:28:20.9D3McDonell 9:08 min/m6 36
102 171 Whitney Guenther 00:28:23.7D3Edgar 9:09 min/m7 37
103 299 Liz Rietschel 00:28:36.6D3McDonell 9:13 min/m7 38
104 11 Mayzie Walker 00:30:08.6D3Augusta 9:43 min/m3 <5
105 8 Kaylee Kewin 00:31:59.9D3Augusta 10:19 min/m4 <5
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
September 5, 2015

Team Results by Division

D1Division

Team Name: Wayzata
Pos: 1Team Result: 42

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 7 Michaela Keller-Miller 00:19:52 6
2 8 Jaycie Thomsen 00:20:01 7
3 9 Gina Kalkar 00:20:04 8
4 11 Brooke Young 00:20:08 10
5 12 Melissa Drenckhahn 00:20:14 11
6 15 Sam Lettenberger 00:20:34 14
7 16 Annika Lerdall 00:20:37 15
8 25 Kristine Keller-Miller 00:21:18 >7

D1Division

Team Name: Minneapolis Washburn
Pos: 2Team Result: 60

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 1 Emily Covert 00:18:30 1
2 4 Hannah Oscarson 00:19:21 3
3 5 Olivia Orr 00:19:36 4
4 21 Anna Kelly 00:20:55 20
5 38 Skylar Tupper 00:22:07 32
6 52 Lily Song 00:23:14 37
7 99 Helen Strom 00:27:28 40

Eryn Keenan

D1Division

Team Name: Whitefish Bay
Pos: 3Team Result: 79

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 3 Camille Davre* 00:19:11 2
2 10 Claire Hentzen* 00:20:06 9
3 14 Ellie Hall 00:20:23 13
4 27 Josie Helf 00:21:19 24
5 37 Mia Bauer* 00:22:05 31
6 40 Meghan Graham* 00:22:22 33

Kylee Kennedy*
Hannah Lyons*
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
September 5, 2015

Team Results by Division

D1Division

Team Name: White Bear Lake Area
Pos: 4Team Result: 86

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 6 Olivia Schwintek 00:19:51 5
2 19 Emily Brockberg 00:20:52 18
3 20 Keely Nistler 00:20:55 19
4 22 Leighlin Ahlstrom 00:20:55 21
5 26 Mackenzie Ternes 00:21:19 23
6 29 Maddie Verkerke 00:21:20 26
7 30 Isabel Brown 00:21:26 27
8 39 Tori Popham 00:22:19 >7

D1Division

Team Name: DSHA
Pos: 5Team Result: 92

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 13 Libby Whelan 00:20:23 12
2 17 Millie Bretl 00:20:46 16
3 18 Meghan Scott 00:20:49 17
4 24 Anna Kerschner 00:21:07 22
5 28 Lizzy Schauer 00:21:19 25
6 31 Genova Morel 00:21:31 28
7 32 Maddie Thew 00:21:34 29
8 36 Emma Grogan 00:21:55 >7

D1Division

Team Name: Marshfield
Pos: 6Team Result: 173

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 33 Morgan Irish 00:21:36 30
2 47 Dani Bender 00:22:59 34
3 48 Sophia Schrodi 00:22:59 35
4 50 Julianna Kollross 00:23:04 36
5 57 Lilly O'brien 00:23:27 38
6 70 Molly Schuster 00:24:23 39

Maddison Clemens

D1Division

Team Name: Nekoosa
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 55 Sammy Gellerup 00:23:23 <5
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
September 5, 2015

Team Results by Division

D2Division

Team Name: West Salem
Pos: 1Team Result: 34

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 41 Kate Schroeder 00:22:29 4
2 43 Lauren Van Cleave 00:22:36 6
3 51 Hannah Caulum 00:23:08 7
4 53 Elizabeth Korn 00:23:15 8
5 58 Dani Faas 00:23:27 9
6 61 Aleshia Furlano 00:23:35 11
7 85 Alex Galbraith 00:25:37 18

Sarah Novak

D2Division

Team Name: Benilde-St. Margaret's 
Pos: 2Team Result: 35

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 2 Mae Fuller 00:18:42 1
2 23 Amanda Kautzer 00:21:04 2
3 42 Lauren Mcdonnell 00:22:31 5
4 69 Claudia Elsenbast 00:24:06 13
5 72 Lillian Smith 00:24:27 14
6 76 Taylor Madison 00:24:43 16

D2Division

Team Name: Nekoosa
Pos: 3Team Result: 57

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 35 Shannon Sorbo 00:21:55 3
2 60 Brooke Thurber 00:23:34 10
3 67 Emma Sprehn 00:23:54 12
4 75 Becca Carlson 00:24:42 15
5 81 Kassi Spees 00:24:59 17

Nicki Bakovka
Bridgett Cyboran
Emma Mckeal
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
September 5, 2015

Team Results by Division

D3Division

Team Name: Chequamegon
Pos: 1Team Result: 21

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 34 Hailey Bebeau 00:21:40 1
2 44 Madi Brunner 00:22:42 2
3 45 Nicole Koski 00:22:44 3
4 46 Allison Michels 00:22:47 4
5 64 Klaudia Swanson 00:23:48 11
6 80 Autumn Chrouser 00:24:59 20
7 90 Hannah Mader 00:25:57 27

D3Division

Team Name: Pacelli
Pos: 2Team Result: 60

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 49 Sydney Alery 00:23:02 5
2 56 Grace Van Handel 00:23:24 7
3 65 Grace Engebretson 00:23:49 12
4 71 Abigail Dahlseng 00:24:26 15
5 82 Dominique Jamison 00:25:01 21
6 98 Emma Kulick 00:27:20 35

Christonna Shafranski

D3Division

Team Name: Columbus Catholic
Pos: 3Team Result: 80

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 59 Hailey Roehl 00:23:34 8
2 66 Hannah Grubofski 00:23:51 13
3 77 Morgan Albrecht 00:24:46 17
4 79 Marissa Immerfall 00:24:58 19
5 86 Melanie Lang 00:25:38 23
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
September 5, 2015

Team Results by Division

D3Division

Team Name: McDonell
Pos: 4Team Result: 92

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 54 Julia Verbick 00:23:23 6
2 62 Payton Swoboda 00:23:42 9
3 73 Abby Wampler 00:24:34 16
4 93 Alex Gaier 00:26:09 30
5 94 Jenna Larson 00:26:11 31
6 101 Rachel Kopp 00:28:21 36
7 103 Liz Rietschel 00:28:37 38

D3Division

Team Name: Edgar
Pos: 5Team Result: 107

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 68 Hannah Brewster 00:24:02 14
2 78 Christina Riehle 00:24:50 18
3 83 Marissa Slack 00:25:04 22
4 87 Katie Hiebl 00:25:41 24
5 92 Hannah Kline 00:26:07 29
6 96 Maren Erichsen Torvarger 00:27:02 33
7 102 Whitney Guenther 00:28:24 37

D3Division

Team Name: Blair-Taylor
Pos: 6Team Result: 121

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 63 Hannah Olson 00:23:46 10
2 88 Sam Fuselier 00:25:45 25
3 89 Kylah Frederixon 00:25:46 26
4 91 Hilde Everson 00:26:06 28
5 95 Brooke Bahr 00:26:36 32
6 97 Justine Brown 00:27:10 34

D3Division

Team Name: Augusta
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 84 Carolyn Shult 00:25:33 <5
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Columbus Cathollic Invitational
September 5, 2015

Team Results by Division

D3Division

Team Name: Owen-Withee
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

1 74 Mackenzie Person 00:24:37 <5

D3Division

Team Name: Augusta
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

2 100 Tenley Walker 00:28:10 <5
3 104 Mayzie Walker 00:30:09 <5
4 105 Kaylee Kewin 00:32:00 <5

Katie Nelson

D3Division

Team Name: Owen-Withee
Pos:Team Result:

Overall Pos Race No Name Time Team Points

Kallie Falteisek
Megan Funk
Grace Mason
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